Monitoring/Progress/

Schozoolzzalzesndar Day School events Exams/Assessment/ Worship meLeci'Bn s LBnF; ;::S:Ies:‘:
Appraisals 'ng
02 September 2022 Frid Occasional day holiday
05 September 2022 Mon STAFF INSET DAY LGE
meeting

06 September 2022 Tues School opens
07 September 2022 Wed
08 September 2022 Thurs

*a.m. Year 7 form and

individual photographs

*Year 11 individual
09 September 2022 Fig  [Phofographs - ep.m.
Year 11 group
photographs
Year 11 Mock results
day

10 September 2022 Sat
11 September 2022 Sun
12 September 2022 Mon Roald Dahl Day
13 September 2022 Tues
14 September 2022 Wed
15 September 2022 Thurs
16 September 2022 Frid
17 September 2022 Sat
18 September 2022 Sun

The school is closed -
19 September 2022 Mon | Bankholidayforthe

state funeral of the
Queen
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Monitoring/Progress/

Schozoolzzalzesndar Day School events Exams/Assessment/ Worship LCi.B LBnF; ;rlt;s\i"eﬂei:
Appraisals meetings
20 September 2022 Tues Teochn"mg staff appraisals
window opens
21 September 2022 Wed
22 September 2022 Thurs Open Evening
23 September 2022 Frid
24 September 2022 Sat
25 September 2022 Sun
26 September 2022 Mon Furopean week of
languages
27 September 2022 Tues vear 8 HPV vaccine
first dose
28 September 2022 Wed
29 September 2022 Thurs School Show rehearsals
3pm to 4pm

30 September 2022 Frid

01 October 2022 Sat

02 October 2022 Sun

03 October 2022 Mon Black History Month

Curriculum
04 October 2022 Tues
& Standards
Harvest Communion
05 October 2022 Wed Year 7 at Church Period
1 and 2
*National Poetry Day Harvest Communion in
06 October 2022 Thurs e School Show school Period 1 -Yr8 E&S
rehearsals 3pm to 4pm Period 2-Yr 11
Year 11 Geography Harvest Communion in
07 October 2022 Frid fieldtrip to Blackpool - school Period 1-Yr 9

all day
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Period 2-Yr 10




Monitoring/Progress/

Schozoolzzalzesndar Day School events Exams/Assessment/ Worship meLeci'Bn s LBnF; ;rlt;s\i"eﬂei:
Appraisals 'ng
08 October 2022 Sat
09 October 2022 Sun
Monitoring: Yr 11
10 October 2022 Mon standardise and input
window opens
11 October 2022 Tues BCEH? SIP
visit
12 October 2022 Wed F&R
Monitoring: Yr 11
13 October 2022 Thurs School Show rehearsals standardise and input
3pm to 4pm .
window closes
14 October 2022 Frid BeSafe Project |1 ©0ching staff appraisals
window closes
15 October 2022 Sat
16 October 2022 Sun
Monitoring: Yr 11
17 October 2022 Mon Monitoring analysis
report
18 October 2022 Tues
Year 11 Art trip to
19 October 2022 Wed Manchester Art Gallery Resources
20 October 2022 Thurs Year 7 Pastoral Evening Trustees
21 October 2022 Frid
22 October 2022 Sat
23 October 2022 Sun
24 October 2022 Mon
25 October 2022 Tues
Poge'_]z .
26 October 2022 Wed alf Term holiday




Monitoring/Progress/

Schozoolzzalzesndar Day School events Exams/Assessment/ Worship meLeci'Bn s LBnF; ;::S:Ies:‘:
Appraisals 'ng
27 October 2022 Thurs
28 October 2022 Frid
29 October 2022 Sat
30 October 2022 Sun
31 October 2022 Mon
01 November 2022 Tues Year 1 ]' grade sheet Monl’ronng:'Yr 11 grade
issued sheet issued
02 November 2022 Wed
03 November 2022 Thurs vear 1l 'Poren’rs
Evening 1
04 November 2022 Frid
05 November 2022 Sat
06 November 2022 Sun
07 November 2022 Mon
08 November 2022 Tues
09 November 2022 Wed
e Year 12 Presentation
Evening at Bury Parish
Church - 7pm
10 November 2022 Thurs « HPV catch up and
School leavers booster
(yr9)
11 November 2022 Frid
12 November 2022 Sat
13 November 2022 Sun
14 November 2022 Mon Anti-Bullying week
15 November 2022 Tues
16 November 2022 Wed
17 November 2022 Thurs School Show rehearsals

3pm to 4pm
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Monitoring/Progress/

Schozoolzztillzesndar Day School events Exams/Assc.assment/ Worship meLeciiBngs LBnF; ;rlt;s\i"eﬂei:
Appraisals
18 November 2022 Frid
19 November 2022 Sat
20 November 2022 Sun
Monitoring: Yr 8
21 November 2022 Mon standardise and input
window opens
22 November 2022 Tues
23 November 2022 Wed
Monitoring: Yr 8
24 November 2022 Thurs School closes (at end standardise ognd input
of normal school day) .
window closes
25 November 2022 Frid Occasional day holiday
26 November 2022 Sat
27 November 2022 Sun
28 November 2022 Mon Occasional day holiday
* Monitoring: Yr 10
standardise and Input | Advent Communion in
29 November 2022 Tues School opens window opens school Period 1 -Yr8
* Yr 8 Monitoring analysis Period 2-Yr 10
report
Advent Communion in
30 November 2022 Wed school Period 1 -Yr 9 F&R
Period 2 Yr 7
School Show rehearsals Monl‘rgrlng: Yrio Advent Communion in
01 December 2022 Thurs standardise and Input .
3pm to 4pm . school Period 1-Yr 11
window closes
02 December 2022 Frid
03 December 2022 Sat
04 December 2022 Sun
* Exams: Yr 11 Art Mock
05 December 2022 Mon Exams Year 11 Art Exams

Mock Exams

e Monitoring: Yr 10
analypgyge st




School calendar Monitoring/Progress/ . LGB TBFT Trustees
2022-23 Day School events Exams/Assessment/ Worship meetinas | and SIP visits
Appraisals 'ng
06 December 2022 Tues Year 8.grode sheet Monl’rorlng:' Yr 8 grade LGE
issued sheet issued meeting

07 December 2022 Wed
08 December 2022 Thurs Year 8 Parents Evening
09 December 2022 Frid
10 December 2022 Sat
11 December 2022 Sun

Monitoring: Yr 9
12 December 2022 Mon standardise and input

window opens
13 December 2022 Tues Monitoring: 'Yr 10 grade

sheet issued

14 December 2022 Wed Christmas lunch

Monitoring: Yr 9
15 December 2022 Thurs vear 10 F"oren’rs standardise and input Trustees &

Evening . members

window closes
16 December 2022 Frid
17 December 2022 Sat
18 December 2022 Sun
19 December 2022 Mon Carol Service rehearsal Carol Service rehearsal -

- afternoon afternoon
eCarol Service - 2 eCarol Service - 2
20 December 2022 Tues separate ser\{lces in the separate ser\(lces in the
morning morning
eSchool closes eSchool closes
21 December 2022 Wed Christmas Holiday Christmas Holiday
22 December 2022 Thurs . .
hristmas Holi

23 December 2022 Frid Chris S de
24 December 2022 Sat
25 December 2022 Sun
26 December 2022 Mon
27 December 2022 Tues
28 December 2022 Wed Pag&nristmas Holiday




Monitoring/Progress/

Schozoolzzalzesndar Day School events Exams/Assessment/ Worship meLeci'Bn s LBnF; ;::S:Ies:‘:
Appraisals 'ng

29 December 2022 Thurs
30 December 2022 Frid
31 December 2022 Sat

01 January 2023 Sun

02 January 2023 Mon . .

03 January 2023 Tues Christmas HO“dOy

04 January 2023 Wed STAFF INSET DAY

05 January 2023 Thurs School opens

06 January 2023 Frid

07 January 2023 Sat

08 January 2023 Sun

* Monitoring: Yr 9
09 January 2023 Mon Yr 11 Mock Exams start analysis report
e Exams: Mock Exams
start

10 January 2023 Tues

11 January 2023 Wed

12 January 2023 Thurs School Show rehearsals

3pm to 4pm

13 January 2023 Frid

14 January 2023 Sat

15 January 2023 Sun

16 January 2023 Mon

17 January 2023 Tues Year 9.grode sheet Iv\onl’rormg:.Yr 9 Grade

issued sheet issued
18 January 2023 Wed BCEI.-I§ SIP
visit
19 January 2023 Thurs Year 9 Parents Evening
20 January 2023 Frid Yr 11 Mock Exams end [Exams: Mock Exams end
Poana 7
21 January 2023 Sat ~




Monitoring/Progress/

Schozoolzzalzesndar Day School events Exams/Assessment/ Worship meLeci'Bn s LBnF; ;::S:Ies:‘:
Appraisals ing
22 January 2023 Sun
23 January 2023 Mon
24 January 2023 Tues
25 January 2023 Wed
26 January 2023 Thurs Options Evening E&S
27 January 2023 Frid
28 January 2023 Sat
29 January 2023 Sun
30 January 2023 Mon Naftional Storytelling
week
31 January 2023 Tues
01 February 2023 Wed
02 February 2023 Thurs School Show rehearsals
3pm to 4pm
03 February 2023 Frid
04 February 2023 Sat
05 February 2023 Sun
Monitoring: Yr 11
06 February 2023 Mon standardise and input
window opens
07 February 2023 Tues
08 February 2023 Wed GCSE Sciencelivel Trip Resources
Monitoring: Yr 11
09 February 2023 Thurs School Show rehearsals standardise and input
3pm to 4pm .
window closes
10 February 2023 Frid
11 February 2023 Sat
12 February 2023 Sun
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School calendar Monitoring/Progress/ . LGB TBFT Trustees
2022-23 Day School events Exams/Assessment/ Worship meetinas | and SIP visits
) Appraisals g
13 February 2023 Mon Monitoring: Yr 11 analysis
report
14 February 2023 Tues Curriculum
Y & standards
15 February 2023 Wed F&R
16 February 2023 Thurs School Show rehearsals
3pm to 4pm
17 February 2023 Frid School closes
18 February 2023 Sat
19 February 2023 Sun
20 February 2023 Mon
21 February 2023 Tues
22 February 2023 Wed Half Term
23 February 2023 Thurs
24 February 2023 Frid
25 February 2023 Sat
26 February 2023 Sun
* Monitoring: Mock
results morning/ grade
* School opens sheet
27 February 2023 Mon * Mock results morning | * Yr 10 standardise and
Year 11 input window opens
* Mid year appraisal
window opens
Lent Communion in
school
28 February 2023 Tues Period 1 - Yr 9
Period 2-Yr 11
- Lent Communion in
01 March 2023 Wed HPV vaccinations 2nd school Period

dose

1-Yr10Period2-Yr8
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Monitoring/Progress/

Schozoolzzalzesndar Day School events Exams/Assessment/ Worship meLeci'Bn s LBnF; ;rlt;s\i"eﬂei:
Appraisals 'ng

e World Book Day Monitoring: Yr 10 Lent Communion in

02 March 2023 Thurs e Yr 11 Parents Evening| standardisation and .
. . school Period 1-Yr7
2 input window closes
03 March 2023 Frid Year? individual
photographs

04 March 2023 Sat
05 March 2023 Sun

* Monitoring: Yr 7

06 March 2023 Mon s’rond'crdlse and input
window opens

* Yr 10 Analysis report

07 March 2023 Tues

08 March 2023 Wed

School Show rehearsals Monitoring: Yr 7
09 March 2023 Thurs standardise and input Trustees

3pm to 4pm window closes

10 March 2023 Frid
11 March 2023 Sat
12 March 2023 Sun

* Monitoring: Yr 7

Analysis report
13 March 2023 Mon * Yr 8 standardise and

input window opens

14 March 2023 Tues

15 March 2023 Wed

* Monitoring: Yr 8
standardise and input
16 March 2023 Thurs Yrio (;Jsrsizz Sheet window closes
* Yr 10 Grade Sheet
o 10




Monitoring/Progress/

LGB
Schozoolzzalzesndar Day School events Exams/Assessment/ Worship meeciin s LBnF; ;::S:Ies:‘:
) Appraisals g
17 March 2023 Frid * Mid year appraisal
window closes
18 March 2023 Sat
19 March 2023 Sun
* Monitoring: Yr 8
Analysis report
20 March 2023 Mon Shakespeare Week . Yr 9 standardise and
input window opens
21 March 2023 Tues Year 7.grode sheet Mom’rormgz. Yr 7 grade LGB
issued sheet issued meeting
22 March 2023 Wed
Monitoring: Yr 9
23 March 2023 Thurs Year 7 Parents Evening | standardise and input
window closes
24 March 2023 Frid
25 March 2023 Sat
26 March 2023 Sun
27 March 2023 Mon Monitoring: Yr 9 analysis
report
28 March 2023 Tues Year8 grade sheet
issued
29 March 2023 Wed
30 March 2023 Thurs School Show rehearsals Iv\onl’rormg:‘ Yr 8 grade
3pm to 4pm sheet issued
31 March 2023 Frid Iceland trip departs
School closes
01 April 2023 Sat
02 April 2023 Sun
03 April 2023 Mon
04 Apr!I 2023 Tues Page ]I]:_ .
05 April 2023 Wed aster Holidays




School calendar Monitoring/Progress/ . LGB TBFT Trustees
2022-23 Day School events Exams/Assc.assment/ Worship meetings | and SIP visits
Appraisals
06 April 2023 Thurs
07 April 2023 Frid
08 April 2023 Sat
09 April 2023 Sun
10 April 2023 Mon
11 April 2023 Tues
12 April 2023 Wed Easter Holidays
13 April 2023 Thurs
14 April 2023 Frid
15 April 2023 Sat
16 April 2023 Sun
17 April 2023 Mon School opens
18 April 2023 Tues
Easter Communion in
19 April 2023 Wed | Yr11 GCSE Artexam | Exams: GCSE Artexam | %o
Period 1 - Yr 8 Period 2 --
Yr 9
* Yr 11 GCSE Art exam [ ¢ Exams: GCSE Art exam Easter C;(o:kr]rworgltJnlon "
20 April 2023 Thurs e Year isiirgge Sheet | Monsll‘[]oer:fgiészr:dgrode Period 1- Yr 10 Period 2 -
Yr7
21 April 2023 Frid
22 April 2023 Sat
23 April 2023 Sun
24 April 2023 Mon
25 April 2023 Tues BCE'.-IS.; SIP
visit
26 April 2023 Wed
27 April 2023 Thurs School Show rehearsals F&R
3pm to 4pm
Page 12
28 April 2023 Frid




School calendar Monitoring/Progress/ ) LGB TBFT Trustees
2022-23 Day School events Exams/Assessment/ Worship meetinas | and SIP visits
) Appraisals g
29 April 2023 Sat
30 April 2023 Sun
01 May 2023 Mon Bank Holiday
02 May 2023 Tues Yr 10 Art trip to Tate
Gallery
03 May 2023 Wed
04 May 2023 Thurs School Show rehearsals
3pm to 4pm

05 May 2023 Frid
06 May 2023 Sat
07 May 2023 Sun

Monitoring: Yr 11
08 May 2023 Mon standardise and input

window opens

09 May 2023 Tues
10 May 2023 Wed

Monitoring: Yr 11
11 May 2023 Thurs School Show rehearsals standardise and input Resources E&S

3pm to 4pm .
window closes
12 May 2023 Frid
13 May 2023 Sat
14 May 2023 Sun
15 May 2023 Mon Monitoring: Yr 11 analysis
report
16 May 2023 Tues
17 May 2023 Wed HPV vaccinations -
catfchups
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Monitoring/Progress/

SChozoolzquzesndqr Day School events Exams/Assessment/ Worship meLeci'Bn . LBnFcI ;rll;s\i::i:
Appraisals ing

18 May 2023 Thurs School Show rehearsals

3pm to 4pm
19 May 2023 Frid
20 May 2023 Sat
21 May 2023 Sun
22 May 2023 Mon

Curriculum
23 May 2023 Tues
' & Standards

24 May 2023 Wed
25 May 2023 Thurs School Show rehearsals

3pm to 4pm
26 May 2023 Frid School closes
27 May 2023 Sat
28 May 2023 Sun
29 May 2023 Mon
30 May 2023 Tues
31 May 2023 Wed Half Term
01 June 2023 Thurs
02 June 2023 Frid
03 June 2023 Sat
04 June 2023 Sun
05 June 2023 Mon School opens
06 June 2023 Tues
07 June 2023 Wed
08 June 2023 Thurs School Show rehearsals

3pm to 4pm
09 June 2023 Frid Yr 8 and Yr 9 Form Tutor

comméeP@Gsolt by




School calendar Monitoring/Progress/ . LGB TBFT Trustees
2022-23 Day School events Exams/Assessment/ Worship meetinas | and SIP visits
Appraisals 'ng
10 June 2023 Sat
11 June 2023 Sun
12 June 2023 Mon
13 June 2023 Tues frustees training
am
14 June 2023 Wed
15 June 2023 Thurs School Show rehearsals
3pm to 4pm
* Yr 7 Form Tutor

comments input by
16 June 2023 Frid * Yr8 & Yr 9 Subject

Teacher comments

input by
17 June 2023 Sat
18 June 2023 Sun
Monitoring: Yr 8 & Yr 9
19 June 2023 Mon standardise and input
window opens
20 June 2023 Tues LGB meeting| BCEHS SIP
21 June 2023 Wed
ompomoeten | weavs
22 June 2023 Thurs 9 standardisation and F&R
e School Show . fel
rehearsals 3pm to 4pm INpUT closes
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Monitoring/Progress/

hool calen
Sc 0200220293 dar Day School events Exams/Assessment/ Worship LCi.B LBnF; ;rlt;s\i"eﬂei:
Appraisals meetings
* Yr 7 Subject Teacher
. . - comments input by
23 June 2023 Frid National Writing Day Y1 10 Form Tutor
comments input by
24 June 2023 Sat
25 June 2023 Sun
Monitoring: Yr 7
26 June 2023 Mon standardise and input
window opens
27 June 2023 Tues
28 June 2023 Wed New infake
Day/Evening
) g:k:i\(ijclzvoesg\” Monitoring: Yr 7
29 June 2023 Thurs standardise and input
e School Show .
window closes
rehearsals
30 June 2023 Frid Yr 10 SUbJeCT Teacher
comments input by
01 July 2023 Sat
02 July 2023 Sun
Monitoring: Yr 10
03 July 2023 Mon standardise and input
window opens
04 July 2023 Tues
05 July 2023 Wed
Monitoring: Yr 10
06 July 2023 Thurs standardise and input Trustees
window closes
eProvisional Year 11
. prom celebration .
07 July 2023 Frid Sports Day (field events
am/track events pm)
08 July 2023 Sat Page 16




Monitoring/Progress/

Schozoolzzalzesndar Day School events Exams/Assessment/ Worship meLeci'Bn s LBnF; ;rlt;s\i"eﬂei:
Appraisals 'ng
09 July 2023 Sun
eProvisional rewards
trip *Yr| Yr9 End or Year report
10 July 2023 Mon 9 End of Year report issued
issued
*Provisional rewards
frip Yr 8 End of Year report
11 July 2023 Tues *Yr 8 End of Year report issued
issued
e Yr7 End of Year
report issued Yr 7 End of Year report
12 July 2023 Wed * Sports Award Evening issued
7.00pm
13 July 2023 Thurs Yr10 End. of Yearreport| Year 10 En.d of Year
issued report issued
14 July 2023 Frid
15 July 2023 Sat
16 July 2023 Sun
17 July 2023 Mon
18 July 2023 Tues
19 July 2023 Wed
20 July 2023 Thurs
21 July 2023 Frid School closes
22 July 2023 Sat
23 July 2023 Sun
School reopens
INSET DAY (s) FOR 1BC

SEPTEMBER 2023 IS/ARE:
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